
 

 

2024 & 2025 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

Kiddie Academy will be closed or close early on the following days:  

 
 
2024: 

President’s Day   Monday, February 19, 2024 
      (Professional Development Day) 
 Memorial Day   Monday, May 27, 2024 
 Day before Independence Day Wednesday, July 3: CLOSE AT 4:30pm 
 Independence Day  Thursday, July 4, 2024 
 Labor Day   Monday, September 2, 2024 
 Day before Thanksgiving Wednesday, November 27: CLOSE AT 4:30pm 
 Thanksgiving   Thursday, November 28, 2024 
 Day after Thanksgiving  Friday, November 29, 2024 
 Christmas Eve   Tuesday, December 24, 2024 
 Christmas Day   Wednesday, December 25, 2024 
 New Year’s Eve   Tuesday, December 31, 2024 
 New Year’s Day   Wednesday, January 1, 2025 
  

PLEASE NOTE: OPERATING HOURS ON DECEMBER 23, 26, 27 & 30 WILL BE 8am TO 4pm 
 
2025: 
 New Year’s Day   Wednesday, January 1, 2025 

President’s Day   Monday, February 17, 2025 
      (Professional Development Day) 
 Memorial Day   Monday, May 26, 2025 
 Day before Independence Day Thursday, July 3: CLOSE AT 4:30pm 
 Juneteenth   Thursday, June 19 
 Independence Day  Friday, July 4, 2025 
 Labor Day   Monday, September 1, 2025 
 Day before Thanksgiving Wednesday, November 26: CLOSE AT 4:30pm 
 Thanksgiving   Thursday, November 27, 2025 
 Day after Thanksgiving  Friday, November 28, 2025 
 Christmas Eve   Wednesday, December 24, 2025 
 Christmas Day   Thursday, December 25, 2025 
 Day after Christmas  Friday, December 26, 2025 CLOSE AT 4:00pm 
 New Year’s Eve   Wednesday, December 31, 2025 
 New Year’s Day   Thursday, January 1, 2026 
 Day after New Year’s Day Friday, January 2, 2026 CLOSE AT 4:00pm 
 

PLEASE NOTE: OPERATING HOURS ON DECEMBER 26, 29 & 30 and January 2nd  WILL BE 8am 
TO 4pm 


